
Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya, Latur (Autonomous) 

Structured Work Plan for Teaching 

(2021-2022) 

B.A.T.Y Semester: I 

Department of Sociology  

Sr.No. Class Name of Asst. Prof. Paper Course Code 

1 B.A.F.Y Divya Karwa  Indian Social Structure - II U-SOC-126 

 

Sr.No. Unit and Chapter to be covered Date No. of 

Lectures 

Academic activities 

to be organized 

No. of 

Test/Assignment 

with topic and date 

1  Social Structure 

-Meaning and Characteristics 

-Elements of Social Structure 

-Changing Nature of Social Structure  

20.09.2021 to 

25.10.2021 

18 

6 

6 

6 

Group Discussion  

2 Tribal Community in India 

- Meaning and Characteristics 

- Tribal Welfare Programs 

- Problems in Tribal Community 

- Solutions to Problems of Tribal Community 

26.10.2021 to 

27.11.2021 

16 

5 

4 

4 

3 

Guest Lecture Home Assignment 

Activity Based  

3 Rural Community in India 

- Meaning and Characteristics 

- Problems in Rural Community 

- Solutions to Problems of Rural Community 

29.11.2021 to 

24.12.2021 

15 

5 

5 

5 

Classroom Seminar Home Assignment 

Activity Based  

4  Urban Community in India 

- Meaning and Characteristics 

- Problems in Urban Community 

- Solutions to Problems of Urban Community 

25.12.2021 to 

15.01.2022 

14 

5 

5 

4 

Study on various 

programme  

Activity Based 

                               

Subject Teacher                                                             HoD                                                                                 Principal 


